


Without the right support, many of these 
students will needlessly struggle in school and 
will be poorly positioned for future success.

Today, 65% of fourth graders 
read below grade level, and 
20% of students are dyslexic.

THE PROBLEM



Our proven Audiobook Solution aligns with 
your curriculum to help students with learning 
differences succeed in school and beyond. 

We are an education solutions 
organization dedicated to transforming 
the lives of struggling learners.

ABOUT LEARNING ALLY



• Bridges the gap for students 
 with learning differences

• Builds a more comprehensive
 dyslexia program

• Provides a personalized solution for 
 all readers in the same classroom 

The Learning Ally Audiobook 
Solution is a proven-effective 
accommodation for struggling 
readers with learning differences.

THE SOLUTION



ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Helps build a foundation
for learning and encourage 

a love of reading

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Levels the playing field, providing 
access to popular fiction, nonfiction

and curriculum-aligned titles

HIGH SCHOOL

Helps students manage higher 
workloads more efficiently, so they 
can reach their academic potential

LEARNING ALLY WORKS FOR ALL GRADE LEVELS

Struggling readers get access to the books they want
to read and the grade-level content they need to read.



LEARNING ALLY WORKS FOR STUDENTS

A multisensory reading experience 
that engages students.

• Engages readers fully and builds vocabulary, 
 comprehension and critical thinking skills

• Empowers students to read independently 
 and gain confidence and self-esteem

• Boosts academic performance and drives 
 success in school and beyond

Ordinary
I know I’m not an ordinary 
ten-year-old kid. I mean, sure, 
I do ordinary things. I eat ice 
cream. I ride my bike. I play 
ball. I have an XBox. Stuff like 
that makes me ordinary, 
I guess. And I feel ordinary. 
Inside. But I know ordinary 
kids don’t make other ordinary 
kids run away screaming in 
playgrounds.
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LEARNING ALLY WORKS FOR EDUCATORS

An easy-to-use tool that keeps 
educators informed and involved.

Allows educators to add 
books directly to their students’ 

personal bookshelves

Enables educators to 
monitor student reading 

progress in real time

Provides educators with 
insight into students’ reading 

habits and preferences

Your Students are Becoming Engage Learners!
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Students
Reading

200 17
Students

Getting Started

75
Students

Reading Near
Frequency

108
Students

Reading With
Frequency

155,170
Total Pages

Read

Student Name

Alyssa Lucia

Brad Wilson

Jennifer Hutch

Joe Leona

Katie Taylor

Lily Hutch

Grade

3

1

9

11

1

4

Avg Minutes
Per Day Read

00:13

00:40

00:00

00:20

00:32

00:27

Total Minutes
Spent

10:47

07:23

00:00

02:03

00:13

03:18

Pages Read

853

239

0

3,060

6,848

2,322

Days Read

47

11

0

153

214

86
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Learning Ally was 
the single most 

important resource 
with regard to my 

academic success. 
It changed my life.

SKYE MALIK
STUDENT, NEW YORK

Learning Ally 
made such an 

amazing impact 
on our students 

academically, socially 
and emotionally.

JACOB RUTH
PRINCIPAL, CALIFORNIA

Human-narrated 
audiobooks excite 

my students to read. 
Learning Ally leveled 

the  learning field 
for them.

MICHELE DENTE
SPECIAL EDUCATOR, NEW YORK

STUDENTS AND EDUCATORS LOVE LEARNING ALLY



REQUEST MORE INFORMATION

CALL 800.221.1098

SIGN UP FOR A DEMO

Turn your struggling readers
into grade-level achievers.

CONTACT US FOR A DEMO


