))(Learning Ally

THE PROBLEM



Today, 65% of fourth graders read below grade level, and 20% of students are dyslexic.

Without the right support, many of these students will needlessly struggle in school and will be poorly positioned for future success.



ABOUT LEARNING ALLY



We are an education solutions organization dedicated to transforming the lives of struggling learners.

Our proven Audiobook Solution aligns with your curriculum to help students with learning differences succeed in school and beyond.



THE SOLUTION

The Learning Ally Audiobook Solution is a proven-effective accommodation for struggling readers with learning differences.

- Bridges the gap for students with learning differences
- Builds a more comprehensive dyslexia program
- Provides a personalized solution for all readers in the same classroom



LEARNING ALLY WORKS FOR ALL GRADE LEVELS

Struggling readers get access to the books they want to read and the grade-level content they need to read.



ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Helps build a foundation for learning and encourage a love of reading



MIDDLE SCHOOL

Levels the playing field, providing access to popular fiction, nonfiction and curriculum-aligned titles



HIGH SCHOOL

Helps students manage higher workloads more efficiently, so they can reach their academic potential

)) ((Learning Ally.

LEARNING ALLY WORKS FOR STUDENTS

A multisensory reading experience that engages students.

Ordinary

I know I'm not an ordinary ten-year-old kid. I mean, sure, I do ordinary things. I eat ice cream. I ride my bike. I play ball. I have an XBox. Stuff like that makes me ordinary, I guess. And I feel ordinary. Inside. But I know ordinary kids don't make other ordinary kids run away screaming in playgrounds.

Wonder · Page 3

+

ה א <u>ה</u> א ה

- Engages readers fully and builds vocabulary, comprehension and critical thinking skills
- Empowers students to read independently and gain confidence and self-esteem
- Boosts academic performance and drives success in school and beyond

)) ((Learning Ally

LEARNING ALLY WORKS FOR EDUCATORS

An easy-to-use tool that keeps educators informed and involved.



Your Students are Becoming Engage Learners!					
200	17	7	5	108	155,170
Students Reading	Students Getting Start	ed Readir	dents ng Near uency	Students Reading With Frequency	Total Pages Read
Student Name	Grade	Avg Minutes Per Day Read	Total Minu Spent		Days Read
Alyssa Lucia	3	00:13	10:47	853	47
Brad Wilson	1	00:40	07:23	239	11
Jennifer Hutch	9	00:00	00:00	0	0
Joe Leona	11	00:20	02:03	3,060	153
Katie Taylor	1	00:32	00:13	6,848	214
Lily Hutch	4	00:27	03:18	2,322	86
			_		

Allows educators to add books directly to their students' personal bookshelves Enables educators to monitor student reading progress in real time Provides educators with insight into students' reading habits and preferences



STUDENTS AND EDUCATORS LOVE LEARNING ALLY



66

Learning Ally was the single most important resource with regard to my academic success. It changed my life.

SKYE MALIK STUDENT, NEW YORK





66

Learning Ally made such an amazing impact on our students academically, socially and emotionally.

JACOB RUTH PRINCIPAL, CALIFORNIA





66

Human-narrated audiobooks excite my students to read. Learning Ally leveled the learning field for them.

MICHELE DENTE SPECIAL EDUCATOR, NEW YORK



CONTACT US FOR A DEMO



Turn your struggling readers into grade-level achievers.

CALL 800.221.1098



0

SIGN UP FOR A DEMO



REQUEST MORE INFORMATION

